ALL INDIA SUB - JR. RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT AT KOLKATA
FROM 9TH TO 14TH AUGUST, 2025

SI.No Name of Hotels

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

FabHotel New Dream
Palace

FabHotel Luxor
FabHotel The Eden Ruby
FabHotel Mayfair

Hotel Regento Orko

Hotel Taj Vivanta

Hotel Kichukshan

Anupama Hospitality

Unique Banquet and

Reliable Inn

Balaji Inn

Hotel Aloka Residency

Hotel Diamond Plaza

The Eden Hotel

The AX Inn
Dover INN

Southern Plaza

The Lake Hotel

LIST OF HOTELS

Hotel/Guest
House

Hotel

Hotel
Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Guest House

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel
Guest House

Hotel

Hotel

Pushpa Family guest House Guest House

Orchid Guest House

Guest House

Contact Number Contact Person

7042424242

7042424242
7042424242
7042424242

8420016782 Ms. Preeti Bux
Sri Subhodip
8420199648 Chakraborty
8820991372 Ms. Shagufta
727833786/94331 Sri Subharthi
92471 Biswas

621422551,
810011184

9051410530/8300
55328 Sri Zafar
9051410530/
9830055328

9477281382/7980
395051

7439380425/9647
684430

8240456371/9007

508227 Sri Prosenijit

8240245281/7044
200545

033-40011764

9830978688 Ms. Shibani
9883696628 Sri Avijit Sarkar
8240035951 Sri Swarnabha
9831026270

Sri Rakesh Kumar

Sri Rahul Banerjee

Location

Ruby Hospital More

Kasba (Near Ruby Hospital
More )

Ruby Hospital More
Ruby Hospital More

Near Acropolis Mall

Ruby More

Rajpur

Selimpur

Gariahat

Ballygunge Place

Kasba, Kolkata

225, Rajdanga Main Road,
Kolkata - 700107

GA-130, Rajdanga Main Road,
Kol-107

Ajay Nagar, 905, Survey Park
Road

Kolkata - 700 075

Gariahat

Southern Avenue

Opposite of Dhakuria AMRI
Hospital

Jadavpur 8B

Jadavpur 8B



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Hotel Galaxy

Hotel Smritin Mahal
The Residency
Wise Owl Comfotel

Chaya Neer Guest House

Anjali Guest House
Kamala Guest House
New Metro Guest House
Manisha Guest House

Royal Guest House

N. K. Guest House

Kabita Guest House

Bandana Guest House

Aashray Guest House

SB Royal Gust House

Shree Balaji Guest House

Jayanti Guest House

New Niloy guest House

Arunaday Guest House

Bani Guest House

Subhagata Guest House

Guest O Polis

Shivam Regency

Hiland inn

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

Guest House

98312 48527

9230480848
6384443631
7980209990 Sri Rajiv Singh
033 40637038 Sri Hindol Basu

Rajib Mukherjee

8972083909 Sri Dipankar

Mondal
9836560186 Sri Gobinda Das
7947405035
70766 38855 Sri Manish
70444 69121

6291714248/9101
365515

7044062131/7044
062132

9477761734/8336

883334 Sri Sailen Halder

9874345426/9874
345436

9831687537/9831
923007

8585860742

7605899816/9748
160336

9674307355/7003
270456

9831284083/9038
604546

9681890716/9163
695785

6289143417 Sri Abhishek

9147386860
6291532791/7003

295741

9051154727

Baruipur
Baruipur
Golpark Petrol Pump
Golpark

Garia, Patuli

EM Bypass
EM Bypass
Lake Gardens
Jadavpur

Jadavpur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Mukundapur

Sri Suren Talukdar Mukundapur

Sri Sumit Kanti Das Mukundapur

Garia More

19, Rajdanga Main Road, Kol-
700107

Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata -
700107

558, Rajdanga Main Road,
Kol-700107


https://www.google.com/search?q=Chaya%20Neer%20Guest%20House&amp;sxsrf=ALiCzsYZONPBAnvZjUic_tEXvwSCOOOytA:1670242761491&amp;source=hp&amp;ei=yeGNY7vEDJaE-Absk7rwCg&amp;iflsig=AJiK0e8AAAAAY43v2UBsbf237lHJF0En_Ie4xDjfbb-b&amp;ved=0ahUKEwj7zOGTu-L7AhUWAt4KHeyJDq4Q4dUDCAg&amp;uact=5&amp;oq=Chaya%20Neer%20Guest%20House&amp;gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAMyCwguEIAEEMcBEK8BMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjIICAAQFhAeEA8yAggmMgUIABCGAzoHCCMQ6gIQJzoNCC4QxwEQrwEQ6gIQJ1DJcFjJcGC1e2gCcAB4AIAB8gGIAfIBkgEDMi0xmAEAoAECoAEBsAEK&amp;sclient=gws-wiz
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