

**ALL INDIA SUB - JR. RANKING BADMINTON TOURNAMENT AT KOLKATA
FROM 9TH TO 14TH AUGUST, 2025**



LIST OF HOTELS

Sl.No	Name of Hotels	Hotel/Guest House	Contact Number	Contact Person	Location
1	FabHotel New Dream Palace	Hotel	7042424242		Ruby Hospital More
2	FabHotel Luxor	Hotel	7042424242		Kasba (Near Ruby Hospital More)
3	FabHotel The Eden Ruby	Hotel	7042424242		Ruby Hospital More
4	FabHotel Mayfair	Hotel	7042424242		Ruby Hospital More
5	Hotel Regento Orko	Hotel	8420016782	Ms. Preeti Bux	Near Acropolis Mall
6	Hotel Taj Vivanta	Hotel	8420199648 8820991372	Sri Subhodip Chakraborty Ms. Shagufta	Ruby More
7	Hotel Kichukshan	Hotel	727833786/94331 92471	Sri Subharthi Biswas	Rajpur
8	Anupama Hospitality	Guest House	621422551, 810011184	Sri Rakesh Kumar	Selimpur
9	Unique Banquet and Reliable Inn	Hotel	9051410530/8300 55328	Sri Zafar	Gariahat
10	Balaji Inn	Hotel	9051410530/ 9830055328	Sri Rahul Banerjee	Ballygunge Place
11	Hotel Aloka Residency	Hotel	9477281382/7980 395051		Kasba, Kolkata
12	Hotel Diamond Plaza	Hotel	7439380425/9647 684430		225, Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata - 700107
13	The Eden Hotel	Hotel	8240456371/9007 508227	Sri Prosenjit	GA-130, Rajdanga Main Road, Kol-107
14	The AX Inn	Hotel	8240245281/7044 200545		Ajay Nagar, 905, Survey Park Road Kolkata - 700 075
15	Dover INN	Guest House	033-40011764		Gariahat
16	Southern Plaza	Hotel	9830978688	Ms. Shibani	Southern Avenue
17	The Lake Hotel	Hotel	9883696628	Sri Avijit Sarkar	Opposite of Dhakuria AMRI Hospital
18	Pushpa Family guest House	Guest House	8240035951	Sri Swarnabha	Jadavpur 8B
19	Orchid Guest House	Guest House	9831026270		Jadavpur 8B

20	Hotel Galaxy	Hotel	9230480848		Baruipur
21	Hotel Smritin Mahal	Hotel	6384443631		Baruipur
22	The Residency	Hotel	7980209990	Sri Rajiv Singh	Golpark Petrol Pump
23	Wise Owl Comfotel	Hotel	033 40637038	Sri Hindol Basu	Golpark
24	Chaya Neer Guest House	Guest House	98312 48527	Rajib Mukherjee	Garia, Patuli
25	Anjali Guest House	Guest House	8972083909	Sri Dipankar Mondal	EM Bypass
26	Kamala Guest House	Guest House	9836560186	Sri Gobinda Das	EM Bypass
27	New Metro Guest House	Guest House	7947405035		Lake Gardens
28	Manisha Guest House	Guest House	70766 38855	Sri Manish	Jadavpur
29	Royal Guest House	Guest House	70444 69121		Jadavpur
30	N. K. Guest House	Guest House	6291714248/9101 365515		Mukundapur
31	Kabita Guest House	Guest House	7044062131/7044 062132		Mukundapur
32	Bandana Guest House	Guest House	9477761734/8336 883334	Sri Sailen Halder	Mukundapur
33	Aashray Guest House	Guest House	9874345426/9874 345436		Mukundapur
34	SB Royal Gust House	Guest House	9831687537/9831 923007		Mukundapur
35	Shree Balaji Guest House	Guest House	8585860742		Mukundapur
36	Jayanti Guest House	Guest House	7605899816/9748 160336		Mukundapur
37	New Niloy guest House	Guest House	9674307355/7003 270456		Mukundapur
38	Arunaday Guest House	Guest House	9831284083/9038 604546	Sri Suren Talukdar	Mukundapur
39	Bani Guest House	Guest House	9681890716/9163 695785	Sri Sumit Kanti Das	Mukundapur
40	Subhagata Guest House	Guest House	6289143417	Sri Abhishek	Garia More
41	Guest O Polis	Guest House	9147386860		19, Rajdanga Main Road, Kol-700107
42	Shivam Regency	Guest House	6291532791/7003 295741		Rajdanga Main Road, Kolkata -700107
43	Hiland inn	Guest House	9051154727		558, Rajdanga Main Road, Kol-700107